IMC Professional
Building Clean Up

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up
12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com
CSLB Lic # 962294

To:

Caliber Construction
240 North Orange Avenue Brea, CA 92821
evaldez@caliberconst.net

4501 E Airport Dr, Ontario, CA

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Quote

1020

February 4, 2020
August 2, 2020

$5,038.00

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for
the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Patch with epoxy all cracks on 1300sqgft

Patch with epoxy all bolts

Remove paint lines near wall around
warehouse

Remove tape lines in warehouse

Final clean up in office area on
2,244sqft

Detail clean ceramic tile on 650sqft

Interior windows wash including glass
partitions

Exterior windows wash including
removing hard water

Sweep & Machine scrub only
warehouse floor on 3,168sqft

Approved By:

Rate/Price

$1,950.00

$500.00
$650.00

$120.00
$538.00

$530.00
$120.00

$380.00

$250.00

Adjust

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Sub Total

$1,950.00
$500.00
$650.00

$120.00
$538.00

$530.00
$120.00

$380.00

$250.00
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IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

Sub Total $5,038.00
Tax $0.00
Total $5,038.00

Approved By:
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IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually
agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By:
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