## IMC Professional Building Clean Up

### Quote

### From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,

Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com

CSLB Lic # 962294

Quote Number	1020
Quote Date	February 4, 2020
Valid Until	August 2, 2020
Total	\$5,038.00

#### To:

Caliber Construction 240 North Orange Avenue Brea, CA 92821 evaldez@caliberconst.net

### 4501 E Airport Dr, Ontario, CA

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Patch with epoxy all cracks on 1300sqft	\$1,950.00	0.00%	\$1,950.00
1	Patch with epoxy all bolts	\$500.00	0.00%	\$500.00
1	Remove paint lines near wall around warehouse	\$650.00	0.00%	\$650.00
1	Remove tape lines in warehouse	\$120.00	0.00%	\$120.00
1	Final clean up in office area on 2,244sqft	\$538.00	0.00%	\$538.00
1	Detail clean ceramic tile on 650sqft	\$530.00	0.00%	\$530.00
1	Interior windows wash including glass partitions	\$120.00	0.00%	\$120.00
1	Exterior windows wash including removing hard water	\$380.00	0.00%	\$380.00
1	Sweep & Machine scrub only warehouse floor on 3,168sqft	\$250.00	0.00%	\$250.00

# IMC Professional Building Clean Up

## Quote

Total	\$5,038.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$5,038.00

Approved By:\_\_\_\_\_

# IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By:\_\_\_\_\_